SHARORING SHARORING SH

ARUNACHAL PRADESH INFORMAITON COMMISSION ITANAGAR

DAILY CAUSE LIST

(FOR FRIDAY THE 25th February, 2022 AT 10:30 HRS) BEFORE THE HON'BLE COURT OF SHRI GENOM TEKSENG, STATE INFORMATION COMMISSIONER

SL.NO	CASE /APPEAL NO.	HEARING STAGE	NAME OF APPELANT/ COMPLAINANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT
01	APIC-191/2021 (Appeal)	03 rd Hearing	Shri Taying Mipi Cheta-2 Near Middle School Roing,PO/PS- Roing,Lower Dibang Valley District, Arunachal Pradesh.	DFO Cum PIO, Anini,Dibang Valley, Arunachal Pradesh.
02	APIC-202/2021 (Appeal)	04 th Hearing	Shri Goda Dinung Suju Colony, Pappu Nalah, Naharlagun District Papum Pare Arunachal Pradesh.	Shri Kirki Ori, CE (APH SWC Ltd) Itanagar(A.P)
03	APIC-207/2021 (Appeal)	03 rd Hearing	Shri Tara Bagang Gohpur Tinali, Near Polo Gas Agency Itanagar, PO RK Mission PS Itanagar (A.P)	Shri Ashok Tajo, DPDO/PIO- DPDO Cum PD, Districts SEPPA (A.P)
04	APIC-210/2021 (Appeal)	03rd Hearing	Shri Gyamar Gunia Lekhi Village,Near ISTT,Po-Model VillagePs- Nirjuli,District Papum Pare, Arunachal Pradesh.	Shri Neelam Tan Dy SPD(ISSE) Office Of The Integrated Scheme For School Education, Itanagar(A.P)
05	APIC-215/2021 (Appeal)	03rdHearing	Shri Dado Larku &Tarh Sakap Akash Deep, Ganga Market, Itanagar Papum Pare Dist. Arunachal Pradesh.	Shri Charu Tania Deputy Director of School Education, (DDSE), Kra-Dadi District, Jamin- Camp Palin (A.P)
06	APIC-96/2021 (Appeal)	09 th Hearing	(1) Shri Takam Dolu (2) Shri Gyamer Gunia Gunia Village Near Nirjuli Tinali, C/o-Takam Raju PO/PS-NIrjuli,Papum Pare Distt.Arunachal Pradesh.	Er. Techi Totu Tara PIO-Cum-EE,REW Sagalee Division,Distt.Papum Pare, Arunachal Pradesh.
07	APIC-230/2021 (Appeal)	03rd Hearing	Shri Tamchi Sima Khola Camp, Lower Bhalukpong, West kameng Dist.(AP).	The Executive Engineer-cum-PIO, PWD Bomdila Division, West Kameng Dist. Govt. Of Arunachalo Pradesh.

Therefore, all above PIOs and Appellants are hereby directed to appear before the Hon'ble Court of SHRI GENOM TEKSENG, State Information Commissioner in persons on the above cited date as scheduled.

Date Itanagar the 18th Feb, 2022.

Copy to :-

- 1) Registrar APIC for information please.
- 2) Dy.Registrar APIC for information please.
- 3) The Superintendent of Police (Capital Complex), Itanagar with a request to depute security personnel accordingly.
- 4) The Superintendent of Police Security, PHQ, Itanagar for Kind Information Please.
- 5) Computer Programmer for uploading on the Website of APIC and also intimate the Appellants and PIOs accordingly.

6) Case file.

478 Haise Registrar / Dy. Registrar DAPIC, Itanagar Commission

Arunachal Pradesh Information

Itanagar